
Welcome to Papaz Bistro, where our passion for quality food, warm hospitality, and family values
come together to create a unique experience for each and every one of our customers.

Our flagship company, Bunches for Africa, was founded by Jaco and Cindy Fischer in September
2002. Bunches for Africa specializes in the wholesale supply of fresh flowers to various retailers in
the Western Cape and also sells flowers, gifts and decorative items directly to the public sector. In
the early years, the owners of Bunches for Africa started a small coffee shop as part of the flower

warehouse. Coffee@Bunches was introduced in 2006 and in 2018 management boldly decided to
upgrade this coffee shop to a thoroughbred bistro called PAPAZ bistro.

PAPAZ Bistro was named after Manie Wright - Cindy's father. Manie have been with us since 2006,
managing and cooking, and he played a significant role in shaping the identity of our bistro. Although
he has since retired, he remains a key part of our team, working as an events chef behind the scenes

on weekends.

At PAPAZ bistro, we've created a warm and welcoming atmosphere that's inspired by the involvement
of three generations in this family business. The interior is a decorative mixture of the past, present,

and future, carefully chosen to give you a unique experience.

                                                           

Our mission is simple: to create a warm and welcoming atmosphere where our customers can enjoy
food of phenomenal quality and premium service. We strive to make every visit one worth

remembering.
Thank you for being a part of this journey & for making our dream possible.

WHO WE ARE

The three generations behind PAPAZ



B R E A K F A S T

FOOD MENU
BREAKFAST BUN - 69
Fresh bread roll with egg, bacon, cheese & tomato
with chips
MINI BREAKFAST - 65
1 Egg, 2 rashers bacon & toast
and chips or salad
PAPAZ MEGA BREAKFAST - 134
2 Eggs, 2 rashers bacon, pork sausage, grilled
mushrooms, 100g beef patty, baked beans, chips &  
2 slices of toast
EGGSTRAVAGANZA - 95
2 Poached eggs, bacon & smashed avo* on
sourdough 
FRENCH TOAST - 79
Golden fried french toast covered with bacon &
syrup
FLAPJACK STACK - 79
3 Flapjacks, 2 scrambled eggs and bacon
CHEESE AND TOMATO CLOSED OMELETTE - 69
3 Eggs omelette filled with Cheese, Tomato, Pickled
Peppers and served with toast
BACON AND CHEESE CLOSED OMELETTE - 83
3 Eggs omelette filled with Cheese and Bacon/Ham.
Served with toast

*When in season

BREAKFAST WRAP - 84
Scrambled egg, bacon & cheese served with chips

SLOPPY JOE - 99
Mince, cheese & 2 eggs served on sourdough bread

SMASHED AVO TOAST - 74
Avo* served on 2 slices of sourdough toast

HEALTHY SUNRISE 
Granola, Bulgarian yoghurt, fresh fruit & honey

Small - 65

Large - 79

Add Nuts - 18

BREAKFAST WAFFLE - 79
Homemade waffle served with crispy bacon & syrup

Add cheese - 15

Add banana - 12

BREAKFAST CROISSANT - 79
Scrambled eggs, cheese and bacon on a freshly baked

croissant

KETO BREAKFAST - 105
2 Poached eggs, tomato, cheese, mushrooms,

avo*/bacon

FRUIT BOWL - 85
Assorted seasonal fruit

BACON / MUSHROOMS / BEEF or PORK SAUSAGE /
AVO* - 25
150g BEEF PATTY - 35
100g BEEF PATTY - 28
CHEESE / EGG / BAKED BEANS - 15
TOMATO / TOAST - 8
BANANA - 12
FETA - 20
ONION RINGS - 18

When you're here, you are family.

**Please note that a 10% service fee will be added to bill for a table with 8 or more people

T O P - U P S

French toast

Add-On Chips - 20 
Add-On Salad - 20



T R A M E Z Z I N I  &  W R A P S

Add bacon -  25

Add avo*  -  25

B U R G E R S
Served on a fresh roll with chips & onion rings

BEEF BURGER - 105

150g pure beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onions &

cheese

CHICKEN BURGER - 105

Grilled chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, onions &

cheese

BISTRO BURGER - 135

Beef or chicken patty topped with bacon, cheese &

a fried egg

BANTING BURGER - 139

Beef or chicken patty on bed of mushrooms,

lettuce, tomato, onions, cheese and sweet potato. 

CHICKEN MAYO - 105

BACON. FETA & AVO - 108

CAJUN CHICKEN,  PEPPADEW & FETA - 115

MINCE & CHEESE - 105

T O A S T I E S

CHEESE & TOMATO - 59
Add ham - 15

BACON & EGG - 70
Add cheese - 15

PAPAZ SIGNATURE CHICKEN MAYO - 92
Add bacon - 25

Add feta - 20

MINCE & CHEESE - 95
BACON & BANANA - 75
CAJUN CHICKEN - 105
Grilled chicken, mozzarella, avo* & sweet chilli

sauce

RUSSIAN DOG - 60
Russian served on a hotdog roll

Swap for 100% rye bread - 20
QUICHE OF THE DAY - 78

Quiche served with chips or a salad

GRILLED CHICKEN OR CAJUN SALAD - 105

Add bacon - 25

Add avo* - 25

Served with chips & a side salad

Served on sourdough bread with chips as a side.

Q U I C H E  &  S A L A D

*When in season

Mince & Cheese

FUN FACT:
Ever wonder about the secret behind our irresistible
chips? We take pride in crafting our own chips from
start to finish. No frozen store-bought chips here!
We're committed to delivering the best quality,
ensuring every bite is a delicious delight made with
care, right here in our kitchen!

Bistro Burger

B A S K E T S

CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS - 65

SAMOOSA & SPRINGROLL BASKET - 78

3 samoosas, 3 springrolls & chips 

C H I P S

SMALL CHIPS  - 30

LARGE CHIPS - 45



GIANT CROISSANT - 65
Served with preserves & cheese
SCONES - 66
2 Scones served with preserves & cheese/cream
PANCAKES - 40
2 Pancakes served with cinnamon sugar
Add Ice-cream/cream - 12
CAKE OF THE DAY STANDARD - 45
Enquire about the cake of the day
EXCLUSIVE CAKE OF THE DAY - 65
Enquire about the cake of the day
CLASSIC WAFFLE - 65
Served with ice-cream/cream & syrup
BAR-ONE WAFFLE - 79
Waffle drizzled with Bar-One sauce, served with 
ice-cream/cream
ICE CREAM - 25
Plain
ICE CREAM - 30
With chocolate/strawberry sauce

F R E S H L Y  B A K E D  G O O D SF R E S H L Y  B A K E D  G O O D SF O R  T H E  Y O U N G  O N E

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST - 40

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS - 57

TOASTED CHEESE - 45

Add ham - 15

KIDDIES BURGER & CHIPS - 65

HOT CHOCOLATE - 33

BABYCHINO - 20

KIDDIES MILKSHAKE - 32

Strawberry/chocolate/vanilla

ICE CREAM ON A CONE - 

C O L D  D R I N K SC O L D  D R I N K S
WATER 500ML STILL/SPARKLING - 20
SODAS - 27
Coke/Coke No Sugar/Fanta/Crème Soda  

Sprite Zero/Dry Lemon/Ginger Ale/Tonic Water  

SODA FLOATS - 41
ICED TEA - 30
'TIZERS - 36
Grape/Apple  

ROCK SHANDY - 45
Soda water, bitters, lemonade

STEELWORX - 48
Kola-tonic, soda water, bitters, ginger ale

CORDIAL - 12
Passion Fruit/Kola Tonic/Lime 

100% FRUIT JUICES - 31
Apple/Berry/Mixed Fruit/Orange  

SMOOTHIES 
Mixed Berry/Mix Fruit/Strawberry

With yoghurt - 58

With ice cream -55

FRULLATO - 59 
Mixed Fruit blended with ice cream & juice 

ICED CRUSHERS - 45
Mango & Mint/Strawberry/Mixed Berry 

FISH BOWL MILKSHAKES - 60
Coffee/Cookies & Cream/Chocolate/Strawberry/

Salted Caramel/Vanilla/Lime 

ICED COFFEE FRAPPES - 52 
Classic Coffee/Hazelnut/Caramel/Vanilla/Salted

Caramel 

H O T  B E V E R A G E S
REGULAR

33 
36
39
36
39

40
36
43
34
43
39
39

SINGLE
28
50

REGULAR
TEAPOT

30
35

TALL
38
42
45

46

49

49
44
44

DOUBLE
33

LARGE
TEAPOT

40
44

AMERICANO                                         
CAPPUCCINO             
RED CAPPUCCINO                        
CAFFÈ LATTE
FLAVOURED LATTE                                 
Hazelnut/Caramel/Vanilla
CHAI LATTE                                 
FLAT WHITE                                       
DIRTY CHAI                                        
CORTADO 
CAFFÈ MOCHA                                       
HOT CHOCOLATE                                  
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE       

ESPRESSO                                     
BOTTOMLESS PLUNGER COFFEE 

Ceylon/Rooibos   
Earl Grey/Chai   

Swap milk for almond milk - 15

IRISH COFFEE 
Amarula/Kahlua/Jameson Whiskey
Single - 55 | Double - 70
DOM PEDRO 
Amarula/Kahlua/Jameson Whiskey
Single - 55 | Double - 70



D R I N K S
M E N U

C I D E R S

Savanna Dry
Hunters Dry
Hunters Gold
Smirnoff Spin
Hunters Zero

28
30
38
28
35

Castle Lager
Castle Lite
Windhoek (440ml)
Black label
Heineken

33
33
30
32
32

B R A N D Y

R U M

Olof Berg
Richelieu
KWV (5 years)

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Red Heart 

V O D K A
SKYY Vodka
Smirnoff

Gordons Gin
Tanqueray
Musgrave Pink

W H I S K E Y
Jameson
Bells
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Red

S H O O T E R S
Amarula liqueur
Strawberry lips
Tequila (silver/gold)
Caramel Vodka
Jägermeister
Kahlua

B E E R S  

20
20
22

20
24
27

24
20

20
20
32
30
32
30

G I N

22
22
24

34
25
35
28

TEQUILA SUNRISE  -  75  -
Tequ i la ,  Tr ip le  Sec ,  L ime ,  Orange Ju ice  &

Grenad ine

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIR I  -  75  -
Bacard i  Rum,  S t rawberry  Fru i t  M ix ,  S t rawberry

Syrup  &  L ime (b lended)

MOJITO -  75  -
Bacard i  Rum,  L ime ,  Fresh  M int

MANGO & MINT DAIQUIR I  -  75  -
Bacard i  Rum,  Mango Fru i t  M ix ,  M int  Syrup ,  L ime 

COSMOPOLITAN -  75  -
Vodka ,  Tr ip le  Sec ,  L ime ,  Berry  Syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA -  85  -
4 x  Wh i te  Sp i r i t s ,  Tr ip le  Sec ,  L ime ,  Coca-Co la

MARGARITA -  75  -
Tequ i la ,  Tr ip le  Sec ,  L ime

COCKTAILS

Mojito

Margarita



Mojito

Zevenwacht Rood 
Groenland Landskap Shiraz/Merlot
Leopards Leap Pinotage 
Groenland Shiraz 
Leopards Leap Heritage Blend 
Antoinette Marie 
Groenland Steenkamp 

SPARKLING WINE
JC le Roux le Domaine
JC le Roux le Fleurette 
Leopards Leap Pinot Noir 
Leopards Leap Cuvee Brut
Non-Alcoholic 

SWEET WINE
Leopards Leap Lookout Sweet

ROSÉ
7even Rosé
Groenland Pinotage Rosé

150
150
195
195
120

120

120
145

 BOTTLE

Wine Not?Wine Not?
White wine 

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

Red wine 

DID YOU KNOW
Red wine contains a powerful

antioxidant called

resveratrol, which has been

linked to various health

benefits, such as reducing

the risk of heart disease

Leopards Leap Lookout 
Leopards Leap Sauvignon Blanc  
Leopards Leap Unwooded Chardonnay 
Lime Road Sauvignon Blanc 
Groenland Sauvignon Blanc 
Groenland Landskap Chenin Blanc 
Zevenwacht Barrel Fermented Chardonnay 

130
140
140
140
155
135
225

120
120
150
175
220
230
390

Wine improves with age. 
The older I get, the better

I like it. 
- Anonymous



 www.papazbistro.co.za    

Baby Showers | Kitchen Teas | Birthdays | Conferences | Retirements 

5 Venues (Garden, Sunroom, Orchid, Upper Room, Fynbos)
2 Timeslots on Saturdays: 09:00 - 12:00 & 14:00 - 17:00

when you book in one of our time slots 
NO VENUE FEE 

ONLY PAY A PRICE PER PERSON:
Includes:

Your chosen meal option 
Table decor (runners, napkins etc.)

Flowers for tables
Flowerwall

Tables, chairs, gift table
Crockery, cutlery, glassware
Water Jugs with ice & lemon

Scan the QR
code to view our
full events menu.

For more information or to book an event, please
send an Email to papaz@bunchesforafrica.com

No need to worry about caterers, decor or cleaning up. 
We’ve got you covered.


