

Welcome to Papaz Bistro, where our passion for quality food, warm hospitality, and family values come together to create a unique experience for each and every one of our customers.

Our flagship company, Bunches for Africa, was founded by Jaco and Cindy Fischer in September 2002. Bunches for Africa specializes in the wholesale supply of fresh flowers to various retailers in the Western Cape and also sells flowers, gifts and decorative items directly to the public sector. In the early years, the owners of Bunches for Africa started a small coffee shop as part of the flower warehouse. Coffee@Bunches was introduced in 2006 and in 2018 management boldly decided to upgrade this coffee shop to a thoroughbred bistro called PAPAZ bistro.

PAPAZ Bistro was named after Manie Wright - Cindy's father. Manie have been with us since 2006, managing and cooking, and he played a significant role in shaping the identity of our bistro. Although he has since retired, he remains a key part of our team, working as an events chef behind the scenes on weekends.

At PAPAZ bistro, we've created a warm and welcoming atmosphere that's inspired by the involvement of three generations in this family business. The interior is a decorative mixture of the past, present, and future, carefully chosen to give you a unique experience.



The three generations behind PAPAZ

Our mission is simple: to create a warm and welcoming atmosphere where our customers can enjoy food of phenomenal quality and premium service. We strive to make every visit one worth remembering.

Thank you for being a part of this journey & for making our dream possible.





FOOD MENU When you're here, you are family.

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BUN - 69

Fresh bread roll with egg, bacon, cheese & tomato with chips

MINI BREAKFAST - 65

1 Egg, 2 rashers bacon & toast and chips or salad

PAPAZ MEGA BREAKFAST - 134

2 Eggs, 2 rashers bacon, pork sausage, grilled mushrooms, 100g beef patty, baked beans, chips & 2 slices of toast

EGGSTRAVAGANZA - 95

2 Poached eggs, bacon & smashed avo* on sourdough

FRENCH TOAST - 79

Golden fried french togst covered with bacon & syrup

FLAPJACK STACK - 79

3 Flapjacks, 2 scrambled eggs and bacon

CHEESE AND TOMATO CLOSED OMELETTE - 69

3 Eggs omelette filled with Cheese, Tomato, Pickled Peppers and served with toast

BACON AND CHEESE CLOSED OMELETTE - 83

3 Eggs omelette filled with Cheese and Bacon/Ham. Served with toast

Add-On Chips - 20 Add-On Salad - 20

*When in season



BREAKFAST WRAP - 84

Scrambled egg, bacon & cheese served with chips

SLOPPY JOE - 99

Mince, cheese & 2 eggs served on sourdough bread

SMASHED AVO TOAST - 74

Avo* served on 2 slices of sourdough toast

HEALTHY SUNRISE

Granola, Bulgarian yoghurt, fresh fruit & honey Small - 65

Large - 79

Add Nuts - 18

BREAKFAST WAFFLE - 79

Homemade waffle served with crispy bacon & syrup Add cheese - 15 Add banana - 12

BREAKFAST CROISSANT - 79

Scrambled eggs, cheese and bacon on a freshly baked croissant

KETO BREAKFAST - 105

2 Poached eggs, tomato, cheese, mushrooms, avo*/bacon

FRUIT BOWL - 85

Assorted seasonal fruit

TOP-UPS

BACON / MUSHROOMS / BEEF or PORK SAUSAGE / AVO* - 25 150g BEEF PATTY - 35 100g BEEF PATTY - 28 CHEESE / EGG / BAKED BEANS - 15 TOMATO / TOAST - 8 BANANA - 12 FETA - 20 **ONION RINGS - 18**

**Please note that a 10% service fee will be added to bill for a table with 8 or more people

TRAMEZZINI & WRAPS

Served with chips & a side salad

CHICKEN MAYO - 105

BACON. FETA & AVO - 108

CAJUN CHICKEN, PEPPADEW & FETA - 115

MINCE & CHEESE - 105

Add bacon - 25 Add avo* - 25

BURGERS

Served on a fresh roll with chips & onion rings

BEEF BURGER - 105 150g pure beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onions & cheese CHICKEN BURGER - 105

Grilled chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, onions & cheese

BISTRO BURGER - 135

Beef or chicken patty topped with bacon, cheese & a fried egg

BANTING BURGER - 139

Beef or chicken patty on bed of mushrooms, lettuce, tomato, onions, cheese and sweet potato.

QUICHE & SALAD

QUICHE OF THE DAY - 78 Quiche served with chips or a salad GRILLED CHICKEN OR CAJUN SALAD - 105 Add bacon - 25 Add avo* - 25

*When in season





TOASTIES

Served on sourdough bread with chips as a side.

CHEESE & TOMATO - 59 Add ham - 15 BACON & EGG - 70 Add cheese - 15 PAPAZ SIGNATURE CHICKEN MAYO - 92 Add bacon - 25 Add feta - 20 MINCE & CHEESE - 95 BACON & BANANA - 75 CAJUN CHICKEN - 105 Grilled chicken, mozzarella, avo* & sweet chilli sauce RUSSIAN DOG - 60 Russian served on a hotdog roll

Swap for 100% rye bread - 20

BASKETS

CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS - 65 SAMOOSA & SPRINGROLL BASKET - 78 3 samoosas, 3 springrolls & chips

CHIPS

SMALL CHIPS - 30 LARGE CHIPS - 45

FUN FACT:

Ever wonder about the secret behind our irresistible chips? We take pride in crafting our own chips from start to finish. No frozen store-bought chips here! We're committed to delivering the best quality, ensuring every bite is a delicious delight made with care, right here in our kitchen!

FOR THE YOUNG ONE

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST - 40 CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS - 57 TOASTED CHEESE - 45

Add ham - 15

KIDDIES BURGER & CHIPS - 65

HOT CHOCOLATE - 33

BABYCHINO - 20

KIDDIES MILKSHAKE - 32

Strawberry/chocolate/vanilla

ICE CREAM ON A CONE -

COLD DRINKS

WATER 500ML STILL/SPARKLING - 20

SODAS - 27

Coke/Coke No Sugar/Fanta/Crème Soda Sprite Zero/Dry Lemon/Ginger Ale/Tonic Water

SODA FLOATS - 41

ICED TEA - 30

'TIZERS - 36

Grape/Apple

ROCK SHANDY - 45

Soda water, bitters, lemonade

STEELWORX - 48 Kola-tonic, soda water, bitters, ginger ale

CORDIAL - 12

Passion Fruit/Kola Tonic/Lime

100% FRUIT JUICES - 31

Apple/Berry/Mixed Fruit/Orange

SMOOTHIES

Mixed Berry/Mix Fruit/Strawberry With yoghurt - 58 With ice cream -55

FRULLATO - 59

Mixed Fruit blended with ice cream & juice

ICED CRUSHERS - 45

Mango & Mint/Strawberry/Mixed Berry

FISH BOWL MILKSHAKES - 60

Coffee/Cookies & Cream/Chocolate/Strawberry/ Salted Caramel/Vanilla/Lime

ICED COFFEE FRAPPES - 52

Classic Coffee/Hazelnut/Caramel/Vanilla/Salted Caramel

FRESHLY BAKED GOODS

GIANT CROISSANT - 65 Served with preserves & cheese SCONES - 66 2 Scones served with preserves & cheese/cream PANCAKES - 40 2 Pancakes served with cinnamon sugar Add Ice-cream/cream - 12 CAKE OF THE DAY STANDARD - 45 Enquire about the cake of the day **EXCLUSIVE CAKE OF THE DAY - 65** Enquire about the cake of the day **CLASSIC WAFFLE - 65** Served with ice-cream/cream & syrup **BAR-ONE WAFFLE - 79** Waffle drizzled with Bar-One sauce, served with ice-cream/cream **ICE CREAM - 25** Plain **ICE CREAM - 30**

With chocolate/strawberry sauce

HOT BEVERA	GES	
	REGULAR	TALL
AMERICANO	33	38
CAPPUCCINO	36	42
RED CAPPUCCINO	39	45
CAFFÈ LATTE	36	
FLAVOURED LATTE	39	
Hazelnut/Caramel/Vanilla		
CHAI LATTE	40	46
FLAT WHITE	36	
DIRTY CHAI	43	49
CORTADO	34	
CAFFÈ MOCHA	43	49
HOT CHOCOLATE	39	44
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	39	44
	SINGLE	DOUBLE
ESPRESSO	28	33
BOTTOMLESS PLUNGER COFFEE	50	
	REGULAR	LARGE
	TEAPOT	TEAPOT
Ceylon/Rooibos	30	40
Earl Grey/Chai	35	44

HOT BEVEDACES

Swap milk for almond milk - 15

IRISH COFFEE Amarula/Kahlua/Jameson Whiskey Single - 55 | Double - 70 DOM PEDRO Amarula/Kahlua/Jameson Whiskey Single - 55 | Double - 70

DRINKS MENU

BEERS

Castle Lager	28
Castle Lite	30
Windhoek (440ml)	38
Black label	28
Heineken	35

BRANDY

Olof Berg	20
Richelieu	20
KWV (5 years)	22
RUM	
Bacardi	22
Captain Morgan	22
Red Heart	24

GIN

Gordons Gin	20
Tanqueray	24
Musgrave Pink	27

WHISKEY

Jameson	34
Bells	25
Jack Daniels	35
Johnnie Walker Red	28



CIDERS

Savanna Dry	33
Hunters Dry	33
Hunters Gold	30
Smirnoff Spin	32
Hunters Zero	32

VODKA

SKYY Vodka	24
Smirnoff	20

SHOOTERS

20
20
32
30
32
30

COCKTAILS

TEQUILA SUNRISE - 75 -

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Orange Juice & Grenadine

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI - 75 -

Bacardi Rum, Strawberry Fruit Mix, Strawberry Syrup & Lime (blended)

MOJITO - 75 -

Bacardi Rum, Lime, Fresh Mint

MANGO & MINT DAIQUIRI - 75 -

Bacardi Rum, Mango Fruit Mix, Mint Syrup, Lime

COSMOPOLITAN - 75 -

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Berry Syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA - 85 -

4 x White Spirits, Triple Sec, Lime, Coca-Cola

MARGARITA - 75 -

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

Wine Not?

White wine	
00000000000000	BOTTLE
Leopards Leap Lookout	130
Leopards Leap Sauvignon Blanc	140
Leopards Leap Unwooded Chardonnay	140
Lime Road Sauvignon Blanc	140
Groenland Sauvignon Blanc	155
Groenland Landskap Chenin Blanc	135
Zevenwacht Barrel Fermented Chardonnay	225

DID YOU KNOW

Red wine contains a powerful antioxidant called resveratrol, which has been linked to various health benefits, such as reducing the risk of heart disease

Red wine	
	BOTTLI
Zevenwacht Rood	120
Groenland Landskap Shiraz/Merlot	120
Leopards Leap Pinotage	150
Groenland Shiraz	175
Leopards Leap Heritage Blend	220
Antoinette Marie	230
Groenland Steenkamp	390

SPARKLING WINE	BOTTLE 150
JC le Roux le Domaine JC le Roux le Fleurette Leopards Leap Pinot Noir	150 195
Leopards Leap Cuvee Brut Non-Alcoholic SWEET WINE	195 120
Leopards Leap Lookout Sweet	120
7even Rosé Groenland Pinotage Rosé	120 145

Wine improves with age. The older I get, the better I like it. - Anonymous





YOU DREAM, WE DO.

Baby Showers Kitchen Teas Birthdays Conferences Retirements



5 Venues (Garden, Sunroom, Orchid, Upper Room, Fynbos)2 Timeslots on Saturdays: 09:00 - 12:00 & 14:00 - 17:00

NO VENUE FEE

when you book in one of our time slots



Scan the QR code to view our full events menu.

www.papazbistro.co.za

For more information or to book an event, please send an **Email** to **papaz@bunchesforafrica.com**

No need to worry about caterers, decor or cleaning up. We've got you covered.

ONLY PAY A PRICE PER PERSON:

- <u>Includes</u>:
- Your chosen meal option
- Table decor (runners, napkins etc.)
 - Flowers for tables
 - Flowerwall
 - Tables, chairs, gift table
- Crockery, cutlery, glassware
- Water Jugs with ice & lemon